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Naiset 50 tikkaa

Hakomaki Liisa
Hautaniemi Liisa
Heino Mervi
Kuituniemi Erja
Tuomisto Seija
Linna Marjatta

Suomalainen Jasmin

Savioja Tuula
Alho Virpi
Wikstrom Kerstin

Muotio (Mannikkd) Pirjo

Saarinen Paivi
Kolu Maija
Tuomisto Silja
Mékinen Anja
Hyvonen Sinikka
Maikkula Maila
Friman llona
Syrjala Terttu
Kalevo Aune
Aaltonen Enni
Lehtomé&ki Tanja
Aumanen Anja
Saarinen Eine
Salmi Irma
Nieminen Mari
Jaanu Leena
Koskela Marjatta
Perala Anja
Pulju Veera
Laine Riitta
Hamalainen Hertta
Torssonen Ritva
Pekkanen Raija
Lahti Asta
Luotolinna Eija
Ollila Anne

Suni Mari
Koskela Leila
Metsélehto Riitta
Mattila Merja
Salonen Eila
Heinonen Marjatta
Piittinen Maria
Rantanen Ritva
Ojala Eila
Mecklin Lyyli
Pekkarinen Maija
Majamaki Maire
Manner Ritva
Ovaskainen Helka
Autio Irja

Uitto Eeva
Pirttimaki Seija

Kaikkien aikojen parhaat tulokset

AST
LamTi
HST
JST
JaTi
VTS
ITK
ITK
HST
NoTik
JaTi
SST
HTK
JaTi
K-HT
KTS
NpT
RT
KTS
SaTi
AsikT
HST
KTS
HolTi
NpT
uT
LamTi
ITK
HTK
RuNsU
TurTi
MST
HST
KTS
JST
ukinT
HTK
AST
HolTi
KjT
SaTi
NoTik
JST
OuTi
HTK
MieTi
NoTik
AsikT
KjT
AsikT
MST
KTS
AsikT
HuVe

19.2.2006
5.5.2013
25.11.2000
25.5.2013
18.3.2022
13.5.1995
2.10.2021
10.2.2024
4.10.2014
11.6.2003
1.10.2005
11.9.2022
9.9.2001
12.5.2018
26.1.1997
28.9.2008
15.5.2016
21.10.2006
7.8.1998
1.11.2008
8.11.2014
23.9.2000
24.11.2006
29.1.1994
10.8.2008
3.2.1996
8.9.1996
20.10.2002
15.5.1994
3.11.2007
3.5.1997
20.1.2008
3.9.1994
10.5.2002
18.4.2004
5.11.2006
8.11.2014
4.10.1998
28.8.1999
28.3.2005
8.10.2006
19.10.2002
31.5.2006
26.1.1997
4.5.2024
16.11.1997
7.9.2002
28.4.1996
14.4.1996
10.5.1997
7.5.2000
13.10.2001
19.5.2018
26.3.2006

Alavus
Nastola
Vantaa
Jamséa
Ranua
Parkano
Aanekoski
Kauhajoki
Salo
Lemp&ala
Jalasjarvi
Adnekoski
Asikkala
Vaasa
Hameenlinna
Ahtari
Ranua
Jalasjarvi
Saarijarvi
Vantaa
Heinola
Vihti
Saarijarvi
Hollola
Oulainen
Turku
Tampere
Ahtéari
Nokia
Ranua
Vantaa
Savonranta
Vantaa
Saarijarvi
Mikkeli
Turku
Heinola
Ahtéari
Orimattila
Jalasjarvi
Humppila
Orimattila
Karstula
Rovaniemi
Kotka
Suodenniemi
Saarijarvi
Nokia
Nurmo
Salo
Mikkeli
Orimattila
Hyvinkaa
Humppila

432
432
430
426
426
425
425
423
422
421
420
420
419
419
416
416
415
413
412
412
412
410
410
409
409
407
407
407
406
406
405
405
404
404
404
404
404
403
403
402
402
401
401
400
400
399
399
398
397
397
397
397
396
393



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Mantynen Anne
Pienmaki Ritva
Noukkala Raija
Leveila Saara

Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta

Pesonen Ella
Mikkola Lea
Kuituniemi Sirpa
Uotila Laura
Riihiméaki Tarja
Asikainen Liisa
Peltonen Tuija
Koskinen Anneli
Lingren Raili

Pohto-Nieminen Pirjo

Skinnarla Mervi
Hietanen Riitta
Sandvik Elsa
Siirila Raili
Mattila Merja
Hartonen Toini
Tiukkanen Ritva
Rantala Liisa
Hakanen Arja
Hokkanen Selma
Lajunen Anna
Riutta Helena
Puhakka Sisko
Maattanen Tiina
Koivisto Anna-Liisa
Hakomaki Laila
Laitila Jenna
Véakiparta Eeva
Hyytidinen Pirkko
Vanhanen Meeri

KyKy
JST
AST
LamTi
TurTi
HTK
MU
JST
HTK
KTS
TurTi
KTS
RT
TampT
JST
NpT
NoTik
KjT
ATi
KjT
NasTi
oriT
LamTi
oriT
VTS
VihTi
AST
OuTi
HST
KjT
AST
JaTi
SaTi
VTS
NasTi

18.4.2008
19.8.2012
15.5.1994
8.10.1995
15.1.2011
19.5.2024
9.3.2008
1.6.1994
6.11.1994
21.10.2007
21.1.1996
11.2.1996
27.9.1998
17.1.1999
7.11.1999
8.6.2003
11.6.2003
16.4.2001
15.9.2002
12.10.2013
9.5.2015
24.3.2002
15.10.2011
25.2.1995
27.8.1994
24.8.2996
22.5.2021
16.1.1999
14.5.2011
21.10.2006
28.10.2017
13.6.2021
14.5.1994
16.3.1997
14.3.2009

Saarijarvi
Oulainen
Nokia
Lammi
Uusikaupunki
Mikkeli
Loimaa
Jamsa
Heinola
Loimaa
Uusikaupunki
Lammi
Parkano
Tampere
Jamsa
Karstula
Lempaala
Jalasjarvi
Karstula
Jalasjarvi
Orimattila
Orimattila
Heinola
Orimattila
Tampere
Hyvinkaa
Kauhajoki
Rovaniemi
Vantaa
Jalasjarvi
Seinajoki
Kurikka
Salo
Hameenlinna
Nastola

393
392
391
391
391
391
390
389
389
389
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
386
385
385
384
383
383
383
382
382
381
381
381
380
380
380



